Men's Team, Div 5, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Entry 82
2 Reyna's Carnival Eats

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 Southern Nevada Championship

Entry  Score Prize From
82 2832 $625.00 LasVegas, NV
24 2,789 $371.00 Pahrump, NV

$996.00

Final Prize Listing

Jul 05,2022 10:39 AM
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Men's Doubles, Div 5, Handicapped

Place Team name

Zentmyer, Bradley S/ Davis, Brian S
Matassa, Joseph A / Smith, Troy R, Jr
Zentmyer, Bradley S/ Britton, Ron L
West, Mike A / Eslinger, Adam C
Reynoso, Joel E / Hunt, Patrick B
Balzer, Larry W / Takeya, Ricky T

D01 W WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Men's Doubles, Div 6, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Hakola, Dennis E / Wilson, Don

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 Southern Nevada Championship

Entry
13
24
28
31
82
74

$1,162.00

Entry
29

$166.00

Score
1,583
1,545
1,505
1,505
1,485
1,466

Prize
$394.00
$234.00
$156.00
$156.00
$118.00
$104.00

Prize
$166.00

From
LasVegas, NV
Pahrump, NV
LasVegas, NV
Henderson, NV
Las Vegas, NV
LasVegas, NV

From
N LasVegas, NV

Final Prize Listing

Jul 05,2022 10:41 AM
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Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 Southern Nevada Championship

Men's Singles, Div 5, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 West, Mike A 31 827 $301.00 Henderson, NV
2 Hunt, Patrick B 82 795 $179.00 LasVegas, NV
3 King, Lammie 68 794 $132.00 LasVegas, NV
4 Verde, Jon A 18 77 $107.00 LasVegas, NV
5 Buckles, Robert 17 769 $90.00 LasVegas, NV
6 Rowe, David J 88 767 $79.00 N LasVegas, NV
7 Wilson, Don 29 760 $70.00 N LasVegas, NV
8 Turken, Gary 64 749 $63.00 LasVegas, NV
9 Herman, Robert A 18 747 $58.00 LasVegas, NV
10 Peters, Dan A 33 742 $54.00 Henderson, NV
11 Balzer, Larry W 91 739 $49.75 LasVegas, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,182.75

Men's Singles, Div 6, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Lim, Theain 41 723 $145.25 LasVegas, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division: $145.25

Final Prize Listing Jul 05, 2022 10:42 AM Page 3



Men's All Events, Div 5, Handicapped

Place

Team name

0O ~NO O WNLPE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Men's All Events, Div 6, Handicapped

Place

West, Mike A
Hunt, Patrick B
King, Lammie
Smith, Troy R
Verde, Jon A
Rowe, David J
Davis, Brian S
Peters, Jake W

Team name

1

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Mancini, Henry A

Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 Southern Nevada Championship

Entry
31
82
68
24
18
88
13
33

$570.00

Entry
17

$30.00

Score
2,302
2,290
2,275
2,242
2,153
2,146
2,145
2,134

Prize
$168.00
$100.00

$74.00

$59.00
$50.00
$44.00
$39.00
$36.00

Prize
$30.00

From
Henderson, NV
LasVegas, NV
LasVegas, NV
Pahrump, NV
LasVegas, NV

N LasVegas, NV

LasVegas, NV
Henderson, NV

From
LasVegas, NV

Final Prize Listing

Jul 05, 2022 10:42 AM
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Men's Scratch All Events

Place Team name
1 Peters, Jake W
2 Catalan, EricJ
3 Matassa, Anthony R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 Southern Nevada Championship

Entry  Score Prize  From
33 2110 $250.00 Henderson, NV
68 2,096 $150.00 LasVegas, NV
24 2,093 $110.00 Pahrump, NV

$510.00

Final Prize Listing

Jul 05, 2022 10:43 AM
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