## Men's Team, Div 5, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Entry 82	82	2,832	\$625.00	Las Vegas, NV
2	Reyna's Carnival Eats	24	2,789	\$371.00	Pahrump, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$996.00			

## Men's Doubles, Div 5, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Zentmyer, Bradley S / Davis, Brian S	13	1,583	\$394.00	Las Vegas, NV
2	Matassa, Joseph A / Smith, Troy R, Jr	24	1,545	\$234.00	Pahrump, NV
3	Zentmyer, Bradley S / Britton, Ron L	28	1,505	\$156.00	Las Vegas, NV
3	West, Mike A / Eslinger, Adam C	31	1,505	\$156.00	Henderson, NV
5	Reynoso, Joel E / Hunt, Patrick B	82	1,485	\$118.00	Las Vegas, NV
6	Balzer, Larry W / Takeya, Ricky T	74	1,466	\$104.00	Las Vegas, NV
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$1,162.00			
Men's Doubles, Div 6, Handicapped					
Place 1	<u>Team name</u> Hakola, Dennis E / Wilson, Don	Entry 29	<u>Score</u> 1,414	<u>Prize</u> \$166.00	<u>From</u> N Las Vegas, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$166.00			

### Men's Singles, Div 5, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	West, Mike A	31	827	\$301.00	Henderson, NV
2	Hunt, Patrick B	82	795	\$179.00	Las Vegas, NV
3	King, Lammie	68	794	\$132.00	Las Vegas, NV
4	Verde, Jon A	18	777	\$107.00	Las Vegas, NV
5	Buckles, Robert	17	769	\$90.00	Las Vegas, NV
6	Rowe, David J	88	767	\$79.00	N Las Vegas, NV
7	Wilson, Don	29	760	\$70.00	N Las Vegas, NV
8	Turken, Gary	64	749	\$63.00	Las Vegas, NV
9	Herman, Robert A	18	747	\$58.00	Las Vegas, NV
10	Peters, Dan A	33	742	\$54.00	Henderson, NV
11	Balzer, Larry W	91	739	\$49.75	Las Vegas, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,182.		\$1,182.75			

#### Men's Singles, Div 6, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Ent	ry	Score	Prize	From
1	Lim, Theain		41	723	\$145.25	Las Vegas, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$145.25				

### Men's All Events, Div 5, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
<u>1 lace</u>					
1	West, Mike A	31	2,302	\$168.00	Henderson, NV
2	Hunt, Patrick B	82	2,290	\$100.00	Las Vegas, NV
3	King, Lammie	68	3 2,275	\$74.00	Las Vegas, NV
4	Smith, Troy R	24	2,242	\$59.00	Pahrump, NV
5	Verde, Jon A	18	3 2,153	\$50.00	Las Vegas, NV
6	Rowe, David J	88	3 2,146	\$44.00	N Las Vegas, NV
7	Davis, Brian S	13	3 2,145	\$39.00	Las Vegas, NV
8	Peters, Jake W	33	3 2,134	\$36.00	Henderson, NV
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$570.00			
Men's All Events, Div 6, Handicapped					
Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Mancini, Henry A	17	1,986	\$30.00	Las Vegas, NV
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$30.00			

### **Men's Scratch All Events**

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Peters, Jake W	33	2,110	\$250.00	Henderson, NV
2	Catalan, Eric J	68	2,096	\$150.00	Las Vegas, NV
3	Matassa, Anthony R	24	2,093	\$110.00	Pahrump, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$510.00			